
CHICHESTER COLLEGE GROUP CORPORATION - CALENDAR OF MEETINGS 2024-25 v1.1
	
	Corporation
	Audit & Risk Committee
	Finance & General Purposes Committee
	Governance & Search Committee
	Remuneration Committee
	Resources Committee
	Curriculum & Quality Committee
	Dvlpt/ Strategy Events
	Student Committee
	Staff Forum

	Autumn Term
2024
	Tues 15 October 
2–5 pm

Ex Hall, Worthing College 
	Weds 27 November
10.00 am

Room 152, Worthing College
	Thurs 28 November
4.00 pm

Boardroom, Northbrook, West Durrington
	Thurs 14 Nov 
Immediately after Rem Com

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 14 Nov
3.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 24 Oct
1.30 pm

Boardroom, Northbrook, West Durrington
	
Mon 18 Nov
4-6pm

Cathedral Room, Chichester
	
Tues 15 October
2 – 5 pm

Ex Hall, Worthing College 

	
Weds 4 Dec 
12.15 pm

Via Teams from all campuses
	
Wed 20 Nov
10.00 am

Via Teams from all campuses

	
	Weds 11 December
4.00 pm

Cathedral Room, Chichester
Followed by Christmas Dinner in Café 19, Chichester College
	
	
	
	
	Tues 3 Dec 
10.00 am

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
	
	
	

	Spring Term
2025
	
Weds 02 April
4.00 pm

Location TBC
	
Weds 05 Feb
10.00 am

Room 152, Worthing College
	
Thurs 20 Mar
4.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Wed 05 Mar
4.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
	
Tues 04 Mar
3.30 pm


Boardroom, Northbrook, West Durrington
	
Thurs 13 Mar
4.00 pm

Location TBC
	Tues 11 Feb
2–4 pm

Conference Room, Brinsbury College
	Weds 12 Feb
12.15 pm

Via Teams from all campuses
	
Tues 11 Mar
11.00 am

Via Teams from all campuses

	Summer Term
2025
	
Weds 09 July
4.00 pm

Location TBC
	
Weds 11 June 
10.00 am

Boardroom, Northbrook, West Durrington

	
Thurs 26 June 
4.00 pm
Room 152, Worthing College
	
Weds 21 May 
Immediately after Rem Comm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Weds 21 May 
3.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 08 May 
2.00 pm

Boardroom, Brighton MET
	
Thurs 19 June 
4.00 pm

Location TBC
	
Tues 20 May
10am-4pm

Cathedral Room, Chichester
	
Tues 13 May
12.15 pm

Via Teams from all campuses
	
Weds 04 Jun
3.00 pm

Via Teams from all campuses

	Autumn Term
2025
	
Tues 14 October 
2 – 5 pm

Ex Hall, Worthing College
	
Weds 26 Nov
10.00 am

Room 152, Worthing College

	
Thurs 27 Nov
4.00 pm


Boardroom, Northbrook, West Durrington
	
Thurs 13 Nov 
Immediately after Rem Comm
Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 13 Nov
3.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 09 Oct
2.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	
Thurs 20 Nov
4.00 pm

Cathedral Room, Chichester
	
Tues 14 October
2–5 pm

Ex Hall, Worthing College 

	
Weds 05 November
12.15 pm

Via Teams from all campuses
	
Tues 21 Oct
11.00 amn
Via Teams from all campuses

	
	Weds 10 Dec

4.00 pm
Cathedral Room, Chichester
Followed by Christmas Dinner in Café 19, Chichester College
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



SUBSIDIARY MEETINGS

	
	Anglia Board Meeting
	First Steps Childcare Group Board Meeting

	Autumn Term 2024
	Tues 26 November
10.00 am

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	Mon 25 November
4.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester

	Spring Term 2025
	Tues 04 March
10.00 am

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	Tues 04 February
4.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester

	Summer Term 2025
	 Weds 18 June
10.00 am

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	Weds 25 June
4.00 pm

Executive Mtg Room, Chichester

	Autumn Term 2025
	Fri 21 November
10.00 am
Executive Mtg Room, Chichester
	Mon 24 November
4.00 pm
Executive Mtg Room, Chichester



